
PARTY TIME!

IMPORTANT NOTICE:  Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
   ALL RIGHTS RESERVED	 6-4-10

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN 
MULTIPLE WINNERS

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS
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1142AS
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International Gamco, Inc.

800-524-2626
www.intlgamco.com
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FRAT PACK™  MN Extended Payouts

6-4-10

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,450

FRAT PACK FORM 1142BF/$2.00

2,450

$4,900.00

$4,900.00

8
8
8
2

20
242

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
4.00
4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00
20.00
80.00

968.00
$3,868.00

$3,868.00

$1,032.00

$1,032.00
78.94%

5-18-10

78.94%

6 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
6
6
2
8
4

228

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
204.00
200.00
100.00
60.00
12.00
8.00
4.00

$   500.00
408.00

1,200.00
600.00
120.00
96.00
32.00

912.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,234

FRAT PACK FORM 1142BL/$2.00

3,234

$6,468.00

$6,468.00

7
5
6
3
3

232

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
2.00

$3,500.00
500.00
300.00
150.00
150.00
464.00

$5,064.00

$5,064.00

$1,404.00

$1,404.00
78.29%

5-18-10

78.29%

5 DEALS PER CASE

7
2
1
4
1
3

230

Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners

$500.00
200.00
102.00
100.00
52.00
50.00
2.00

$3,500.00
400.00
102.00
400.00
52.00

150.00
460.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

FRAT PACK FORM 1142AU/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
5
5
9

329

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
1.00

$   800.00
800.00
250.00
125.00
90.00

329.00
$2,394.00

$2,394.00

$791.00

$791.00
75.16%

5-18-10

75.16%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
1
2
5
1
3
1
2
1
1
1

320

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$201.00
175.00
151.00
110.00
101.00
100.00
70.00
50.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
11.00
2.00
1.00

$   603.00
175.00
151.00
110.00
202.00
500.00
70.00

150.00
30.00
50.00
20.00
11.00
2.00

320.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

FRAT PACK FORM 1142AY/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
5
5

11
189

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
4.00
2.00

$   800.00
800.00
250.00
125.00
44.00

378.00
$2,397.00

$2,397.00

$788.00

$788.00
75.26%

5-18-10

75.26%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
1
2
7
1
3
2
1
1
1
1

181

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners

$206.00
175.00
152.00
104.00
102.00
100.00
58.00
50.00
25.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$   412.00
175.00
152.00
104.00
204.00
700.00
58.00

150.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
4.00

362.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,234

FRAT PACK FORM 1142CC/$1.00

3,234

$3,234.00

$3,234.00

4
6
4

10
14
14

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
25.00
25.00

$   400.00
600.00
200.00
500.00
350.00
350.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$834.00

$834.00
74.21%

5-18-10

74.21%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
2
2
8
6

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
150.00
100.00
50.00

$   600.00
400.00
300.00
800.00
300.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,450

FRAT PACK FORM 1142AL/$1.00

2,450

$2,450.00

$2,450.00

6
6
4
4
6

245

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
55.00
5.00
3.00
2.00

$   600.00
600.00
220.00
20.00
18.00

490.00
$1,948.00

$1,948.00

$502.00

$502.00
79.51%

5-18-10

79.51%

6 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
1
4
4
2
2
5
2

225

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$158.00
157.00
106.00
105.00
104.00
100.00
60.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

$   158.00
157.00
106.00
105.00
416.00
400.00
120.00
10.00
20.00
6.00

450.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

FRAT PACK FORM 1142AS/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

9
9
4
4
8

210

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$   900.00
900.00
200.00
20.00
32.00

420.00
$2,472.00

$2,472.00

$664.00

$664.00
78.83%

5-18-10

78.83%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
2

10
1
1
1
1
1
2
3

198

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$206.00
155.00
152.00
102.00
100.00
55.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$   412.00
155.00
152.00
204.00

1,000.00
55.00
50.00
12.00
8.00
6.00

10.00
12.00

396.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

FRAT PACK FORM 1142AT/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

9
8
4
4
8

266

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
15.00
2.00

$   900.00
800.00
200.00
100.00
120.00
532.00

$2,652.00

$2,652.00

$484.00

$484.00
84.57%

5-18-10

84.57%

5 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
2
1
1
8
1
2
1
1
2
3
1
4

244

Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners

$202.00
175.00
127.00
104.00
102.00
100.00
67.00
50.00
32.00
25.00
17.00
15.00
6.00
4.00
2.00

$   404.00
175.00
254.00
104.00
102.00
800.00
67.00

100.00
32.00
25.00
34.00
45.00
6.00

16.00
488.00

14 18 18

17 18 20

18 18


