



ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchase. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louisiana, and Mississippi.

© 2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 6-4-10



International Gāmco, Inc.

800-524-2626 www.intlgamco.com

FRAT PACK™ MN Extended Payouts



FRAT PACK	FORM 1142AL/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2,45	50 @ \$1.00 \$2,450.00
6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 245 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 600.00 100.00\$ 600.00 55.00220.00 5.0020.00 3.0018.00 2.00 490.00
GROSS PROF	IT \$502.00
6 DEALS PER CASE	$(\mathfrak{S}14\mathfrak{S})$
EXTEND	ED OUT
	50 @ \$1.00 \$2,450.00
GROSS PROF	157.00 157.00 106.00 106.00 105.00 105.00 416.00 416.00 60.00 120.00 5.00 10.00 450.00 2.00 450.00 79.51% \$1,948.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULT	TIPLE WINNERS 5-18-10
GROSS PROF	79.51%

FRAT PACK	FORM 1142AS/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	§ @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
9 Winners @ 9 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 4 Winners @	100.00 900.00 50.00 200.00 5.00 20.00
8 Winners @ 210 Winners @	4.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	78.83%\$2,472.00
GROSS PROFIT 5 DEALS PER CASE	T\$664.00
EXTEND	
PAYS OUT:	\$ @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	\$206.00\$ 412.00 155.00 155.00 152.00 152.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 10 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @	102.00 132.00 102.00 204.00 100.00 1,000.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	55.00 55.00 50.00 50.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @	6.00 6.00 5.00 10.00
2 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 198 Winners @	4.00 12.00 2.00 396.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	78.83% \$2,472.00
GROSS PROFI	T \$664.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIF	PLE WINNERS 5-18-10

FRAT PACK	FORM 1142AT/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	§ @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
9 Winners @ 8 Winners @	100.00 800.00
4 Winners @ 4 Winners @	50.00 200.00 25.00 100.00 15.00 120.00
8 Winners @ 266 Winners @	2.00 532.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROFI	
5 DEALS PER CASE	<u>2</u> 18 3
	ED WOUT
TAKES IN: 3,136 PAYS OUT:	6 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00
2 Winners @	\$202.00\$ 404.00
	175.00 175.00 127.00 254.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	104.00 104.00 102.00 102.00
1 Winner @ 8 Winners @ 1 Winner @	100.00 800.00
1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @	67.00 67.00 50.00 100.00 32.00 32.00
1 Winner @ 1 Winner @	32.00 32.00 25.00 25.00
1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @	17.00 34.00
3 Winners @ 1 Winner @	6.00 6.00
2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 8 Winners @ 1 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 3 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 4 Winners @ 244 Winners @	4.00 16.00 2.00 488.00
	84.57% \$2,652.00
GROSS PROFI	T \$484.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIP	PLE WINNERS 5-18-10
FRAT PACK	FORM 11/200/\$1 00

FRAT PACK FORM 1142	AU/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00 S	\$3,185.00
8 Winners @ \$100.00	\$ 800.00 800.00 250.00 125.00 90.00 329.00 \$2,394.00 \$7 91.00
PAYS OUT: 3 Winners @ \$201.00 \$ 1 Winner @ 175.00 \$ 1 Winner @ 151.00 \$ 1 Winner @ 151.00 \$ 2 Winners @ 101.00 \$ 5 Winners @ 100.00 \$ 1 Winner @ 70.00 \$ 3 Winners @ 50.00 \$ 1 Winner @ 30.00 \$ 2 Winners @ 25.00 \$ 1 Winner @ 20.00 \$ 1 Winner @ 11.00 \$ 320 Winners @ 1.00 \$ STORY SARD WAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	6 603.00 175.00 151.00 110.00 202.00 500.00 70.00 30.00 50.00 20.00 11.00 2.00 320.00

FRAT PACK	FORM 1142AY/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,185 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,185.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 5 Winners @ 11 Winners @ 189 Winners @	218 <u>\$</u>
TAKES IN: 3,185	@ \$1.00 \$3,185.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 1 Winner @ 2 Winners @ 7 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 1 Winner Minner @ 1 Winner @	\$206.00 \$ 412.00 175.00 175.00 152.00 152.00 104.00 104.00 102.00 204.00 100.00 700.00 58.00 58.00 25.00 50.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 6.00 4.00 4.00 2.00 362.00 75.26% \$2,397.00 \$788.00

ANY CARD MAY CO	NTAIN MULTIF	PLE WINNERS		5-18-10
FRAT F	ACK	FORM ⁻	1142C(C/\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,234	l @ \$1.00.	\$3	3,234.00
4 Win	ners @	100 00		400.00 600.00
4 Win	ners @	50.00		200.00
14 Win 14 Win	ners @ ners @	50.00 50.00 25.00 25.00		350.00 350.00
DEFINITE P	PAYOUT	74.21% <u></u>	\$2	2,400.00
GROSS 5 DEALS PER C	CASE			34.00
EXT	END	ED W		UT
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,234	l @ \$1.00.	\$3	3,234.00
2 Win	ners @	\$300.00	\$	600.00 400.00
2 Win 8 Win	ners @ ners @	150.00		300.00
				300.00
GROSS	PROFI.	74.21% T	\$2 \$.8	2,400.00 R 34 NN
ANY CARD MAY CO				

FRAT PACK	FORM 1142BF/\$2.00
TAKES IN: 2,450 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00\$4,900.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 20 Winners @ 242 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 7 GROSS PROFIT	00169 64 U35 UU
6 DEALS PER CASE	218 3 1,032.00
EXTENDE	182 31,032.00
TAKES IN: 2,450 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00 \$4,900.00
2 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 6 Winners @ 2 Winners @ 8 Winners @ 4 Winners @ 228 Winners @ DEFINITE PAYOUT 7	\$250.00 \$ 500.00 204.00 408.00 200.00 1,200.00 100.00 600.00 60.00 120.00 8.00 32.00 4.00 912.00 78.94% \$3,868.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPL	

TAKES IN:	3,234	@ \$2.00	\$6,468.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winn			\$3,500.00
5 Winn 6 Winn	ers @	50.00	500.00 300.00
3 Winn 3 Winn	ers @ ers @	50.00 50.00	150.00 150.00
232 Winn			464.00
DEFINITE PA	YOUT 7	8.29%	\$5,064.00
GROSS P			\$1,404.00
5 DEALS PER CA	SE	···(2182)	
EXTE	NDE		YOUT
	3,234	@ \$2.00	\$6,468.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT: 7 Winne	•	•	. ,
PAYS OUT: 7 Winne 2 Winne	ers @	\$500.00 200.00	\$3,500.00 400.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winne 2 Winne 1 Winne	ers @	\$500.00 200.00 102.00	\$3,500.00 400.00 102.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winne 2 Winne 1 Winne 4 Winne	ers @	\$500.00 200.00 102.00 100.00	\$3,500.00 400.00 102.00 400.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winne 2 Winne 1 Winne 4 Winne 1 Winne	ers @	\$500.00 200.00 102.00 100.00 52.00	\$3,500.00 400.00 102.00 400.00 52.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winne 2 Winne 1 Winne 4 Winne	ers @ ers @ er @ ers @ er @ ers @	\$500.00 200.00 102.00 100.00 52.00	\$3,500.00 400.00 102.00 400.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winno 2 Winno 1 Winno 4 Winno 1 Winno 3 Winno 230 Winno	ers @ ers @ er @ ers @ ers @ ers @ ers @ ers @ ers @	\$500.00 200.00 102.00 100.00 52.00 50.00	\$3,500.00 400.00 102.00 400.00 52.00 150.00
PAYS OUT: 7 Winno 2 Winno 1 Winno 4 Winno 1 Winno 3 Winno 230 Winno DEFINITE PA	ers @ ers @ er @ ers @ ers @ ers @	\$500.00 200.00 102.00 100.00 52.00 50.00	\$3,500.00 400.00 102.00 400.00 52.00 150.00 460.00 \$5,064.00

FRAT PACK FORM 1142BL/\$2.00